
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

WEDNESDAY 
MAY 13, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15052343 5/12/15  11:39AM LAKEWOOD LOOP 
NORTHPORT, AL 

WEED EATER 
CHAIN SAW 

400.00 
400.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 15052336 5/12/15  8:16AM LAKEWOOD LOOP 
NORTHPORT, AL 

BOAT PADDLE 
AMP CHARGER 

BATTERY 
SPIN CAST COMBO 

LURES 

20.00 
80.00 
83.00 
60.00 
50.00 

 
 

 


