

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

WEDNESDAY

MAY 13, 2015

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15052343	5/12/15 11:39AM	LAKEWOOD LOOP	WEED EATER	400.00
2 ND			NORTHPORT, AL	CHAIN SAW	400.00
BURGLARY 3 RD	15052336	5/12/15 8:16AM	LAKEWOOD LOOP	BOAT PADDLE	20.00
			NORTHPORT, AL	AMP CHARGER	80.00
				BATTERY	83.00
				SPIN CAST COMBO	60.00
				LURES	50.00